ARD 660DUAL AES / EBU RECLOCKED DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER
DIFFERENTIAL INPUTS and OUTPUTS
�
�
Manual and/or automatic
cable equalizer controlled
distribution modes
- 2 x ( 1 to 4 )

POWER INPUT : 88 - 135 V or 185 - 264 V (commutable) 50 / 60 Hz
POWER : 150 W max
Ordering informations
19” 3RU rackframe
M-ARD660/1 : dual digital reclocked distribution amplifier AES3 In and Out
3U module for 19” 3RU rackframe
(Electronic plug-in board and rear panel)
M-ARD660/2 : dual digital reclocked distribution amplifier AES-3ID In and Out
3U module for 19” 3RU rackframe
(Electronic plug-in board and rear panel)
M-ARD660/3 : dual digital reclocked distribution amplifier AES3 In and mixed Out
3U module for 19” 3RU rackframe
(Electronic plug-in board and rear panel)
M-ARD660/4 : dual digital reclocked distribution amplifier AES-3ID In and mixed Out
3U module for 19” 3RU rackframe
(Electronic plug-in board and rear panel)
B-ARD660 : dual digital reclocked distribution amplifier
(Electronic plug-in board)